Hazlux ® Quotations, Memphis, TN: 800-888-021 1
© 1998 Thomas & Betts Corporation. All rights reserved. D1
March 1998
• Class 1, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
• Class II, Division 1, Groups E, F, G‡
• Enclosed and Gasketed for Wet Locations
• UL 595 Marine
• NEMA 4X, IP66

SYSTEM
®
Catalog Numbering System
VDA 2 5 GP - RD - P
1) Fixture T ype and Mounting Style
VDA = M4 Pendant Mount Fixture
VXH = M4 Fixture Body for Ceiling, Wall or
Stanchion Mount
VXHA = M4 Stanchion Mount Fixture
VXHB = M4 Wall Mount Fixture (no box)
VXHBF = M4 Wall Mount Fixture (with box)
VXHF = M4 Ceiling Mount Fixture (with box)
2) HUB SIZE
1 = 1/2'' NPT Hub (except VXH & VXHB: No
Hubs)
2 = 3/4'' NPT Hub
4 = 1-1/4'' NPT Hub
3) Incandescent Lamp W attage
5 = 150 Watt maximum
2 = 200 to 300 watt
4) OPTICAL ASSEMBLY OPTIONS
G = Clear Glass Globe (VGL)
GP = Clear Globe and Polymeric Guard
TG = Tempered Glass Globe (VGT)
TGP = Tempered Glass Globe and Polymeric Guard
ACG = Amber Glass Globe (VGL22A only)
BCG = Blue Glass Globe (VGL22B only)
GCG = Green Glass Globe (VGL22G only)
RCG = Red Glass Globe (VGL22R only)
ACGP = Amber Glass Globe and Polymeric Guard
BCGP = Blue Glass Globe and Polymeric Guard
GCGP = Green Glass Globe and Polymeric Guard
RCGP = Red Glass Globe and Polymeric Guard
R1** = Type I Threaded Glass Refractor
R3** = Type III Threaded Glass Refractor
R5** = Type V Threaded Glass Refractor
5) REFLECTOR OPTIONS
RD = Dome Reflector (VR15P or VR22P)
RA = Angle Reflector (VRA15P or VRA22P)
6) PACKAGING OPTIONS
P = ProjecPak™ Packaging (All components in
one carton, unassembled)
1 2 3 4 5 6
** 150 Watt Maximum
‡ Pendant mount fixtures only.
®
D
Incandescent
F
ixtures
Hazlux ® Quotations, Memphis, TN: 800-888-021 1
© 1998 Thomas & Betts Corporation. All rights reserved. E1
E
C
om
pact F
luorescent
F
ixtures
• UL 844
• Class I, Division 2, Groups A,B,C,D
• Class II, Division I, Groups E, F, G‡
• Enclosed and Gasketed
• Wet Locations
• NEMA 4X, IP66
Hazlite™ M4
Fluorescent
COMPACT
FLUORESCENT
LIGHTING
FIXTURES
Catalog Numbering
System
®
Catalog Numbering System
VFHF 2 44 12 GP - RD - D
1) Fixture T ype and Mounting Style
VFA = Fluorescent Pendant Mount
VFH = Fluorescent Fixture Body for Ceiling, Wall
or Stanchion Mount
VFHA = Fluorescent Stanchion Mount
VFHB = Fluorescent Wall Mt., No Box
VFHBF = Fluorescent Wall Mt., Std. Box
VFHBFD = Fluorescent Wall Mt., Deep Box
VFHF = Fluorescent Ceiling Mt., Std. Box
VFHFD = Fluorescent Ceiling Mt., Deep Box
2) Hub Size
1 = 1/2'' NPT Hub (except VFH & VFHB: No
Hubs)
2 = 3/4'' NPT Hub
4 = 1-1/4'' NPT Hub
3) FLUORESCENT LAMP WATTAGE
13 = 13 Watts (One 13W lamp)
22 = 22 Watts (One 22W lamp)
26 = 26 Watts (Two 13W lamps)
28 = 28 Watts (One 28W lamp)
44 = 44 Watts (Two 22W lamps)
56 = 56 Watts (Two 28W lamps)
4) VOLTAGE
12 = 120 VAC
5) OPTICAL ASSEMBLY OPTIONS
G = Clear Glass Globe (VGL)
GP = Clear Glass Globe and Guard
TG = Tempered Glass Globe (VGT)
TGP = Tempered Glass Globe and Guard
ACG = Amber Glass Globe
BCG = Blue Glass Globe
GCG = Green Glass Globe
RCG = Red Glass Globe
ACGP = Amber Glass Globe and Guard
BCGP = Blue Glass Globe and Guard
GCGP = Green Glass Globe and Guard
RCGP = Red Glass Globe and Guard
6) REFLECTOR OPTIONS
RD = Dome Reflector
RA = Angle Reflector
7) PACKAGING OPTIONS*
D = UNIPAK® Packaging (Completely assembled
with lamp[s], in one carton)
P = ProjecPak® Packaging (All components,
including lamp[s], in one carton, unassem-
bled)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Packaging Notes: 1) If no packaging code is specified, fixture components will be shipped in separate cartons. 2) All fixtures and fixture housings include lamps.
®
Hazlux ® Quotations, Memphis, TN: 800-888-021 1
E2 © 1998 Thomas & Betts Corporation. All rights reserved.
\
• UL 844
• Class I, Divison 2., Groups A, B, C, D
• Class II, Division 1, Groups E, F, G‡
• Enclosed and Gasketed
• Wet Locations
• NEMA 4X, IP66
‡Pendant mount only
Hazlite™ M4